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2015 Men's JE Finals
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Men / 10 / JE 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num Name/GymRank AA

Yul Moldauer1 2275
5280 Gym North 

15.600 14.000 15.05015.450 14.60014.550 89.250
9.450 9.650 9.4509.250 9.5009.700 57.000

Prelims
Finals

146.250Combined Total:

Kiwan Watts2 2276
Above The Bar Gym-VA

14.050 14.700 14.60014.550 14.80014.400 87.100
9.400 9.650 9.0509.200 9.8009.300 56.400

Prelims
Finals

143.500Combined Total:

Kameron Tang3 2274
Daggett's Gym

14.200 13.100 14.20013.800 12.55013.000 80.850
8.950 7.450 9.1008.200 7.4507.500 48.650

Prelims
Finals

129.500Combined Total:

Bailey Chang4 2277
Azarian Gymnastics

12.650 12.000 13.30013.150 12.30012.450 75.850
8.500 8.350 8.9008.000 9.0007.350 50.100

Prelims
Finals

125.950Combined Total:
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Men / 10 / JE 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Yul Moldauer1 2275 5280 Gym North 25.05015.600 9.450
Kiwan Watts2 2276 Above The Bar Gym-VA 23.45014.050 9.400
Kameron Tang3 2274 Daggett's Gym 23.15014.200 8.950
Bailey Chang4 2277 Azarian Gymnastics 21.15012.650 8.500
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#1 = 2015 Men's JE Finals: 100%
#2 = 2015 Men's JO Nationals: 100%

2015 Men's JE Finals
Event Results - Multi
May 5-10, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 5/9/2015 1:19:21 PM

Men / 10 / JE 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kiwan Watts1 2276 Above The Bar Gym-VA 24.35014.700 9.650
Yul Moldauer2 2275 5280 Gym North 23.65014.000 9.650
Kameron Tang3 2274 Daggett's Gym 20.55013.100 7.450
Bailey Chang4 2277 Azarian Gymnastics 20.35012.000 8.350
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#1 = 2015 Men's JE Finals: 100%
#2 = 2015 Men's JO Nationals: 100%
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Men / 10 / JE 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Yul Moldauer1 2275 5280 Gym North 24.70015.450 9.250
Kiwan Watts2 2276 Above The Bar Gym-VA 23.75014.550 9.200
Kameron Tang3 2274 Daggett's Gym 22.00013.800 8.200
Bailey Chang4 2277 Azarian Gymnastics 21.15013.150 8.000
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#2 = 2015 Men's JO Nationals: 100%
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Men / 10 / JE 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Yul Moldauer1 2275 5280 Gym North 24.50015.050 9.450
Kiwan Watts2 2276 Above The Bar Gym-VA 23.65014.600 9.050
Kameron Tang3 2274 Daggett's Gym 23.30014.200 9.100
Bailey Chang4 2277 Azarian Gymnastics 22.20013.300 8.900
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#1 = 2015 Men's JE Finals: 100%
#2 = 2015 Men's JO Nationals: 100%
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Men / 10 / JE 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Yul Moldauer1 2275 5280 Gym North 24.25014.550 9.700
Kiwan Watts2 2276 Above The Bar Gym-VA 23.70014.400 9.300
Kameron Tang3 2274 Daggett's Gym 20.50013.000 7.500
Bailey Chang4 2277 Azarian Gymnastics 19.80012.450 7.350
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#1 = 2015 Men's JE Finals: 100%
#2 = 2015 Men's JO Nationals: 100%
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Men / 10 / JE 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kiwan Watts1 2276 Above The Bar Gym-VA 24.60014.800 9.800
Yul Moldauer2 2275 5280 Gym North 24.10014.600 9.500
Bailey Chang3 2277 Azarian Gymnastics 21.30012.300 9.000
Kameron Tang4 2274 Daggett's Gym 20.00012.550 7.450
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